## Lo700061239

(Req	luestor's Name)	_
(Add	ress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
		-
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(===	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
(Doc	ument Number)	
(500	amone rambor,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates	o o status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	,	
:		

Office Use Only



400104442104

06/18/07--01029--021 \*\*130.00

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor				·
SUBJ	ECT: <u>CARII</u>	AD'S CLEANING & (Name of Limite	JANITORIAL LLC d Liability Company)		_
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	CARMEN	JULIA QUILES	, •		
			Name of Person)		
	CARIDAD	o'S CLEANING & JA	NITORIAL LLC.		
•		. (	Firm/Company)		PIVIG
	754 TOU	LON DRIVE	<i>.</i>		SION PLO
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Address)		
•	`` KISSIMM	IEE, FL.34759			PH CONTROL
		(City	/State and Zip Code)		FATIONS
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:		,
		ILIA KILES	at ( <u>407</u> ) <u>944-947</u> (Area Code & Daytime Tele		<del>_</del> ·
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
□ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fil Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus & 🔐
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courler Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	B	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CARIDAD (Must end with the words	S CLEANING & JANITOI  "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	RIAL LLC. d Company" or their abbrevi	ation "LLC," or "	L.C.,")
		, ,		
ARTICLE II - Ad		maimal affice af the I	imited Tichili	tu Compony is:
ine mailing addres	s and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the L	imited Liaoin	ity Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:		
· 754 TOUT:ON	DRIVE, KISSIIMMEE	754 TOULON	DR.	
FL.34759	DICEVERYNEEDER	KISSIMMEET		
business entity with an a	active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must design	iate an individual (	or another
business entity with an a	Florida registration.) Florida street address of the re CARMEN JULIA QUI	egistered agent are:	ate an individual (	DIVIS 07
business entity with an a	Florida registration.) Florida street address of the re  CARMEN JULIA QUI  Name	egistered agent are:	ate an individual (	SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO
business entity with an a	Florida registration.)  Florida street address of the re  CARMEN JULIA QUI  Name  754 TOULON DR.	egistered agent are: LES		SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SOUR OF COURS
business entity with an a	Florida registration.)  Florida street address of the re  CARMEN JULIA QUI  Name  754 TOULON DR.	egistered agent are:		SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SOUR OF COURS
business entity with an a	Florida registration.)  Florida street address of the re  CARMEN JULIA QUI  Name  754 TOULON DR.	egistered agent are: LES		SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO
business entity with an a	CARMEN JULIA QUI  Name  754 TOULON DR.  Florida street address of the reconstruction.)	egistered agent are: LES  ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce		SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SOUR OF COURS

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		CARMEN_JULIA QUILES	
		754 TOULON DR.	_
		KISSIMMEE, FL.34759	_
MGR		ROSA VALDES	
		BERKSHIRE CLUB	_
		12407 BLACKSMITH DR. ORLANDO, FL.32837	
	<del></del>		<u> </u>
			_
			_
	·		
	·		<del>-</del> -
ffective date is	e date, if other than the listed, the date muster the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTI st be specific and cannot be more than five but	- - On <i>i</i>
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days after	e date, if other than the listed, the date muster the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTI st be specific and cannot be more than five but the specific and cannot be more th	- - On <i>i</i>
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days after	e date, if other than the listed, the date muster the date of filing.)  GIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	- - On <i>a</i>

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)